Aster ST
CY Excavation (unadjusted)

Aster ST
CY Loose Fill (unadjusted)
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Station Area | Volume Total Station | Area | Volume | Total
0+00 2418 0.00 0.00 0+00 14.67 | 0.00 0.00
0+50 13.55 | 34.93 34.93 0+50 12.88 | 25.50 | 25.50
1+06.86 | 10.02 | 25.09 60.02 | 14+06.86 | 11.22 | 24.23 | 49.74
1+24.81 | 29.73 | 15.20 75.21 | 1+24.81 | 11.85 6.51 56.24
1+45.93 | 16.96 | 20.72 95.93 | 1+45.93 | 18.26 | 9.63 65.87
2+00 10.90 | 28.53 | 124.47 2+00 | 13.54 | 29.00 | 94.87
2+50 10.38 | 19.70 | 144.16 2+50 10.60 | 22.35 | 117.23
3+00 8.32 17.31 161.47 3+00 10.89 | 19.89 | 137.12
3+50 14.62 | 21.24 182.71 3+50 10.22 | 19.54 | 156.66
4+00 13.11 25.68 | 208.39 4+00 12.36 | 20.90 | 177.56
4+50 11.85 23.11 231.50 4+50 11.86 | 22.43 | 199.99
5+00 11.25 | 21.39 | 252.89 5+00 16.36 | 26.13 | 226.12
5+50 10.62 | 20.57 | 273.46 5+50 12.46 | 25.88 | 252.00
6+00 12.43 | 22.04 | 295.50 6+00 9.71 18.33 | 270.32
6+50 13.89 | 24.59 | 320.10 6+50 4.57 | 12.90 | 283.22
7+00 11.51 23.52 | 343.61 7+00 12.45 | 15.75 | 298.98
7+19.64 | 25.62 | 13.50 | 357.12 | 7+19.64 | 13.02 | 9.26 | 308.24
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